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Women / 6 / Jr A

Session: 8

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Luna Goldschmidt827
Golden Bear

9.100 9.125 9.4009.400 37.025
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brookelyn McCaffrey815
Classic

9.350 9.000 9.2258.850 36.425
1 3 9 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Eugenio837
North Bay

8.775 9.150 9.0759.025 36.025
8 1 6T 6 3 

3 

Paige Costa808
CCGI

9.325 7.900 9.1009.125 35.450
2T 9 4 5 4 

4 

Isabella McCuistion826
Extreme

8.750 8.450 9.2009.000 35.400
9T 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Charlotte Erickson817
Demaray's

8.750 8.175 9.0509.150 35.125
9T 8 3 7 6 

6 

Tessa McCormack809
CCGI

9.200 8.550 9.0258.325 35.100
4 5 11 8 7 

7 

Jamie Famadico818
Demaray's

8.875 8.325 8.5259.025 34.750
7 7 6T 10 8 

8 

Kendall Gomes823
Extreme

9.325 6.850 9.2009.200 34.575
2T 10 2 3T 9 

9 

Dakota Aguiar806
CCGI

9.075 6.600 9.0008.575 33.250
6 11 10 9 10 

10 

Kadence Gruno828
GymStars Stockton

8.575 8.625 5.1509.100 31.450
11 4 5 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Lvl 6 & 7 States
Meet Results
Apr 11-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/12/2015 8:19 PM

Women / 6 / Jr B

Session: 8

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Casey Brown830
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.250 9.7259.700 38.250
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Cunningham834
Liberty

9.225 9.800 9.1259.600 37.750
5 1 2 10 2 

2 

Malia Molfino848
Performance

9.175 9.050 9.4009.150 36.775
6 5 6 4T 3 

3 

Ashley Rahn839
Oroville

9.025 9.325 9.4009.000 36.750
9 2 8 4T 4 

4 

Stephanie Summers833
International

9.100 8.675 9.3009.525 36.600
7T 8 3T 7T 5 

5 

Kaelin Marquez812
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.000 9.4509.225 36.425
11 6 5 3 6 

6 

Shiho Takatoku847
Peninsula

9.350 9.125 9.2008.650 36.325
2 4 11 9 7 

7 

Lauren Nubla831
International

8.850 8.600 9.3009.525 36.275
10 10 3T 7T 8 

8 

Lauren Fujii843
Peninsula

9.300 8.425 9.4759.050 36.250
3 11 7 2 9 

9 

Kylie Dennington814
Classic

9.275 8.825 8.8758.775 35.750
4 7 9 12 10 

10 

Ashley Bruins841
Peninsula

8.725 8.375 9.4008.750 35.250
12 12 10 4T 11 

11 

Annaliese Nobile803
Auburn

9.100 8.625 9.1008.325 35.150
7T 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Jr C

Session: 8

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Noelani Takei840
Pacific West

9.400 9.250 9.6259.650 37.925
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jovanah Maruri836
Liberty

9.350 9.775 9.3509.375 37.850
4 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Kenna Montgomery813
Central Coast

9.375 9.350 9.1509.175 37.050
3 3 5* 11 3T

3T

Lauren Bashant820
Edge

9.300 9.375 9.2009.175 37.050
6T 2 5* 10 3T

3T

Mila Kujat845
Peninsula

9.400 8.850 9.3509.200 36.800
1T 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Abigail Egbert838
Oroville

9.100 9.125 9.2759.175 36.675
12 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Olivia Hempstead824
Extreme

9.275 8.500 9.4509.025 36.250
8 11 11 2 7T

7T

Maya Thrasher804
Auburn

9.300 8.475 9.3509.125 36.250
6T 12 8 3T 7T

7T

Hailey Wurzbach819
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.700 9.3008.900 36.150
9 9 12 6 9 

9 

Mikaela Pitts849
Performance

9.325 8.525 9.0759.100 36.025
5 10 9 12 10 

10 

Brytnee Farley835
Liberty

9.225 8.950 8.4759.050 35.700
10 6 10 13 11 

11 

Haylie Coit801
All Star

8.950 8.750 9.2507.900 34.850
13 8 13 8T 12 

12 

Alia Backlund807
CCGI

9.175 6.800 9.2509.350 34.575
11 13 3 8T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Jr D

Session: 8

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliette Gosselin811
CGA

9.325 9.650 9.5259.350 37.850
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

McKenzie Sheufelt832
International

9.125 9.300 9.3259.700 37.450
11T 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Makayla Harper822
Elevate

9.225 9.375 9.5508.950 37.100
6T 2 9 2 3 

3 

Bella Bradford850
V-Force

9.200 9.000 9.3259.050 36.575
8T 5 7 6T 4 

4 

Alyssa Lagarrigue846
Peninsula

8.950 9.125 9.5758.525 36.175
13 4 12 1 5 

5 

Abby Robinson816
Clovis

9.300 8.250 9.3759.175 36.100
4T 11T 4 4T 6 

6 

Mikaela-rose Martinez829
GymStars Stockton

9.125 8.875 9.3258.675 36.000
11T 6 11 6T 7 

7 

Emma Wright821
Edge

9.225 8.250 9.3758.975 35.825
6T 11T 8 4T 8 

8 

Elle Horst844
Peninsula

9.300 8.300 9.2758.925 35.800
4T 10 10 10 9 

9 

Cambria Whitney810
CCGI

9.475 8.450 8.7509.075 35.750
1 8 5T 13 10 

10 

Sarah Masters825
Extreme

9.325 7.650 9.3259.275 35.575
2T 13 3 6T 11 

11 

Anna Dooley842
Peninsula

9.200 8.400 8.8009.075 35.475
8T 9 5T 11 12 

12 

Isabella Durda802
All Star

9.150 8.700 8.7758.000 34.625
10 7 13 12 13 

13 
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